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10-15-029  ASHPA STATE SINGLES TOURNAMENT

ELDERS A/B    Saturday, Apr 11 2015  8:00 AM    (Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - Pts)

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R%
---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   --
 1. Gene Lindbo                  54.83    0  100124   AZ   4    1     199   124   0    0.92-   230  53.91
 2. Ron Buckley                  47.50    0  100072   AZ   3    2     184   123   1    4.18    238  51.68
 3. Clarence Jellema             58.71    0  100008   AZ   3    2     189   139   1    7.61-   272  51.10
 4. Bruce Reid                   56.82    0  100064   AZ   3    2     184   122   1    8.41-   252  48.41
 5. John Nay                     47.65    0  100200   AZ   1    4     142   107   0    1.13-   230  46.52
 6. Gary Lindbo                  46.39    0  100086   AZ   1    4     119    94   1    4.80-   226  41.59

MENS A/B    Saturday, Apr 11 2015  12:30 PM    (Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - Pts)

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R%
---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   --
 1. Jacob Fimbres                62.11    0  100171   AZ   5    0     205   128   0    3.40-   218  58.72
 2. Kevin Botts                  40.13    0  100105   AZ   4    1     185   129   0    9.48    260  49.62
 3. Ron Lipinski                 49.55    0  100133   AZ   3    2     180   106   0    2.65-   226  46.90
 4. Mike Payne                   38.81    0  100122   AZ   2    3     148    98   0    2.36    238  41.18
 5. Frank Farley                 44.99    0  100118   AZ   1    4     106    70   0   10.34-   202  34.65
 6. Gary Nakamoto                44.16    0  100148   AZ   0    5     130   101   0    7.57-   276  36.59

SENIORS    Sunday, Apr 12 2015  9:30 AM    (Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - Pts)

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R%
---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   --
 1. BJ Benjamine                 22.27    0  100001   AZ   4    1     197    61   0    1.80-   298  20.47
 2. Cody Williams                24.66    0  100206   AZ   1    4     147    41   0   10.91-   298  13.76

WOMENS A/B    Saturday, Apr 11 2015  8:00 AM    (Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - Pts)

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R%
---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   --
 1. Mary Fimbres                 49.77    0  100013   AZ   5    0     204    96   0    4.49-   212  45.28
 2. Carol Madden                 41.06    0  100030   AZ   4    1     179    79   0    0.76-   196  40.31
 3. Barbara Carson               32.43    0  100147   AZ   2    3     156    67   1    4.52-   240  27.92
 4. Sherri Ochoa                 34.54    0  100012   AZ   2    3     133    67   1    8.17-   254  26.38
 5. Debbie Nay                   33.55    0  100236   AZ   2    3     139    65   1    7.76-   252  25.79
 6. Trisha Hoshaw                51.06    0  100165   AZ   0    5      96    51   0   28.50-   226  22.57

ELDERS C    Saturday, Apr 11 2015  8:00 AM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - Rgr% - Pts)

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R%
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---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   --
 1. Allan Johansson              40.93    0  100129   AZ   5    0     205    92   0    5.07    200  46.00
 2. Larry Ingraham               36.22    0  100159   AZ   3    2     135    81   1    4.28    200  40.50
 3. Jay Mast                     42.89    0  100209   AZ   3    2     141    71   1    7.39-   200  35.50
 4. Joe Puleo                    41.56    0  100120   AZ   3    2     148    70   1    6.56-   200  35.00
 5. Joe Starika                  34.26    0  100045   AZ   1    4     116    80   0    5.74    200  40.00
 6. Al Meyers                    36.19    0  100060   AZ   0    5      84    61   0    5.69-   200  30.50

ELDERS D    Saturday, Apr 11 2015  12:30 PM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - Rgr% - Pts)

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R%
---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   --
 1. Forrest Miller               33.12    0  100112   AZ   5    1     147    60   0    8.12-   240  25.00
 2. Tony White                   31.91    0  100221   AZ   4    2     141    59   0    7.33-   240  24.58
 3. Tom Missey                   33.60    0  100180   AZ   3    3     153    53   0   11.52-   240  22.08

MENS C    Saturday, Apr 11 2015  8:00 AM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - Rgr% - Pts)

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R%
---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   --
 1. Ralph Parra                  37.06    0  100164   AZ   5    0     160    68   0    3.06-   200  34.00
 2. Casey Prunty                 31.48    0  100066   AZ   3    2     112    50   0    6.48-   200  25.00
 3. Dennis Jessie                28.00    0  100161   AZ   2    3     117    54   1    1.00-   200  27.00
 4. Steve Ochoa                  32.18    0  100226   AZ   2    3     130    53   1    5.68-   200  26.50
 5. Max Teto                     32.61    0  100142   AZ   2    3     126    49   1    8.11-   200  24.50
 6. Alex Carson                  32.35    0  100053   AZ   1    4     114    48   0    8.35-   200  24.00

MENS D    Saturday, Apr 11 2015  8:00 AM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - Rgr% - Pts)

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R%
---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   --
 1. Doug Strong                  27.65    0  100003   AZ   4    1     151    52   0    1.65-   200  26.00
 2. Charlie Mullins              26.25    0  100046   AZ   3    2     131    45   1    3.75-   200  22.50
 3. David Williams               24.21    0  100156   AZ   3    2     146    51   0    1.29    200  25.50
 4. Tom Cochran                  26.33    0  100119   AZ   2    3      99    40   1    6.33-   200  20.00
 5. Gene Nunez                   25.67    0  100153   AZ   2    3     137    47   0    2.17-   200  23.50
 6. Rick Passmore                25.83    0  100194   AZ   1    4      80    33   0    9.33-   200  16.50

MIXED    Saturday, Apr 11 2015  12:30 PM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - Rgr% - Pts)

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R%
---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   --
 1. James Rhodes                 18.64    0  100114   AZ   4    1     136    43   0    2.86    200  21.50
 2. Tom Williams                 19.29    0  100224   AZ   3    2     101    33   1    2.79-   200  16.50
 3. Roger Thyfault               19.03    0  100218   AZ   3    2     117    29   1    4.53-   200  14.50
 4. Chester Borders              18.97    0  100039   AZ   3    2      94    29   1    4.47-   200  14.50
 5. Mike Faust                   13.90    0  100160   AZ   2    3      90    25   0    1.40-   200  12.50
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 6. Pete Guldseth                15.62    0  100080   AZ   0    5      82    25   0    3.12-   200  12.50
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